DL

PLACE

O 00 NO UL A WN

11
12
13
14
15

TEAM NAME
PADUCAH
KNOX CITY
BENJAMIN
MUNDAY
IRA
COVINGTON
WATER VALLEY
BLACKWELL
MOULTON
CHILLICOTHE
ROUND TOP-CARMINE
GILMER UNION HILL
PAINT ROCK
FORT DAVIS
MEDINA

Texas State Spirit Championship - FINALS
January 17, 2019

CITY
Paducah
Knox City
Benjamin
Munday
Ira
Covington
Water Valley
Blackwell
Moulton
Chillicothe
Carmine
Gilmer
Paint Rock
Fort Davis
Medina

1A

SuUB
TOTAL
90.00
82.40
81.05
75.70
75.10
74.75
74.65
74.60
73.70
72.60
71.95
71.45
68.05
68.00
65.40

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
90.00
82.40
81.05
75.70
75.10
74.75
74.65
74.60
73.70
72.60
71.95
71.45
68.05
68.00
65.40



